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Uitslag Jeugdloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 750 meter

Noa Boutkan

Freek King Oosterman
Kjeld Hofman
Muireann McMahon
Annick Gorissen
Samuel Hoekstra
Tijs Koopstra
Wouter van de Looij
Amani Weinberg
Robin Weel

Kai Heitkamp

Sterre Kruijdenberg
Matthijs Gravemaker
Finn Duijnisveld
Sanne Hendriks
Melle Bruinsma
Niels jansen

Lisa Pronk
Yashodhan Hira
Sven Hofman

Julien Rolvink

Max Peeters

Lukas Suka

Mare Bakker
Anabelle Veltin
Femke Oudhuis
Andy Hooijmans
Lisa van der Goes
Luka Korozsi

Fedde Bakker
Tijmen Kruis
Pippine Kruijdenberg
Charlotte Gorissen
Hebron beyene
Mika Rolvink

Gwyn Lewis

Eira Lewis

Rens Duijnisveld
Jelle Morelissen
Sem vd Salm

Mila van der Heijden
Jonathan Hoekstra
Mario Snijders

Lieva Rosa Borsboom
Matthijs van de Looij
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2:45
3:02
3:04
3:09
3:17
3:17
3:19
3:24
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:31
3:35
3:37
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:52
3:55
3:56
3:59
4:00
4:02
4:10
4:18
4:19
4:23
4:25
4:29
4:31
4:33
4:36
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:52
4:53
5:00
5:06
5:10
5:11
5:16
5:18

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 750 meter

Fien van der goes
Tim Buitelaar
Michiel jansen
Nils Schimmel
Woud Buitelaar
Lieke kraan

Pip Hertog
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5:40
5:51
5:58
6:12
6:22
6:25
6:42

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 1500 meter

Milan van Holsteijn
Joost van der Gaag
Thijs de broek
Mick Broeks
Guus doodeman
Luuk Boutkan
Zeb van EIk

Tess Homan

Stijn Heitkamp
Mylo Snijder
Fleur Favre

Iris Korpershoek
Lars de Boer
Olivier Nooijen
Wieke Joon

Aoife McMahon
Casper Dries
Doreen Gorissen
Sietse Kruizinga
Lars Duijnisveld
Tygo Hoogendorp
Floris de Vries
Nio van Zon

Elisa Rautiou
Michael Snijders
Kevin Jaspers
Indy Lammers
Lisa Jasperse
Merijn Stuijt

Rico Smeets
Huub Hoogweg
Livvy Lammers
Evy Eising

Phynn van Zon
Floris Meewisse
Jasmijn Meewisse
Floor van Haaster
Leo Weinberg
Doris Weel
Aidanas Patitucci
Mauro Smeets
Robin van Holsteijn
Daniél Kenessey
Fabian Ahmed
Malena Kwint
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4:44
4:49
4:55
4:59
5:00
5:08
5:10
5:14
5:17
5:30
5:31
5:41
5:41
5:43
5:47
5:56
6:04
6:06
6:07
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:36
6:38
6:41
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:55

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 1500 meter

Tim Hendriks m
Federico

Vincent Renner
Eva van Haaster
Kay Broeks
Marijn Morelissen
Viggo v Holsteijn
Valentijn Nooijen
Theodore Vettin
Gijs Hoogweg
Abhimanyn Hira
Lot Hertog

Imke Brainsma
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6:56
7:03
7.07
7:10
712
714
717
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:29
8:15
9:10

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel: 0153109571



